93400

Ralliwoif Rbtaw Ha;mmér Part Charl:
- Model No.




RN

RwNogsots 002 Ralliwolf Model No.93400 Rotary Hammer Parts List

RW No. item No. . |Part Describe Quantity | RW NO. | temNo. |PartDescribe Quantity
28264001 1 Turn Staff Armor 1 " 88275015 62 Clutch Hold Down Plate B 1
88264002 2 Flex Sheath 1 982370074_ 63 Ball Bearing 623 (2RS C2) 1
86224013 -3 Steel Wire Block Ring ¢2x¢25.6 1 88276018 64 lC!utch Compages 1
88275001 4 Lock Bead Sheath " 88224016 65 629 Bearing Washer ¢25 920505 A
96224022 5 oy SN SRR A 1 " 89276016 66 |Gear (34 Tooth) 1
88224006 6" Spring Seat 1 88234013 67 Needle Bearing BK1070 1
88210007 7 Hex Socket Bolt M6x20 4 88221017 68 Pin ¢5x14 2
88210057 8 Flat Washer ¢8x¢10.5 4 88290045 89 Inner Cover 1
88290043 9 Brainpan 1 86264028 70 O-Ring 91.5%9315 - 1
86264003 10 O-Ring 91.5x 960 1 88237005 T Ball Bearing 6201 2RS C3) 1
88264004 11 Oil Seal Ring ¢34.6xg53x7 1 88224017 72 6201 Bearing Hold Dowm Plate 1
86264005 12 Spring Washer g81x¢525x4,5 1 88210106 73 Enmbedding Screws 48 3
8;822#.’)07 13 “LY type Washer 1 88280082 74 Armature 220-240V 1
88210091 14 Retaining Ring ¢36 17 882680084 74 Armature 110120V 1
89237001 15 Ball Bearing 6007 {2RS €2) 1 88280086 74 Armature 100V 1
88224008 RN R 1 88284018 76 |Fan Guide 1
89224008 17 Lock Staff Bead ¢8x183 2 88210100 76 Tapping Screw ST4.8x55 2
88275002 18 Hammer Staff Sheath 1 88280081 77 Stator 220240V 1
88264006 19 Fluorin O Ring g3x@19 ) 1 88280083 17 Stator 110120V 1
88275003 20 impact Hammer 1 88260085 G i 7 Stator 100V 3
88275004 21 Washer A 4357 »p1 356 1 $8224018 78 |ao's Bearing Washer ¢21x98.4x0.3 1
88264007 22 Buffering Washer ¢35.5x@19.7x8 1 88237006 79 Ball Bearing 608 (2RS C3) 1
88275005 23 Washer B 936.7%919.6%3.6 1 88244001 80 Magnetism Inductorium 1
88224010 24 Cylinder Lock Bead 9596 4 86264019 81 Stator Ass'y 1
88275006 25 Cylinder 1 86290046 82 Housing 1
88224023 26 m‘r"’"ﬂf' Sheath Spring 4259 1 88210009 83 |Hox.Socket Bolt M6x25 2
88264008 27 Flower Trough Sheath 1 88244006 84 Brush Cap 2
88224011 28 Spring sheath 1 88244009 85 ICubon Brush 7x11=17 4
88224024 29 Dial Sheath:Spring 2.6 %g41x65 1 88244007 86 |Brush Hotder 2
88276007 30 [impact Piston 1 88210089 87 Hex :Socket Seal Lock Screw MS*8 2
88264008 3 Fluorin O Ring ¢35x¢23 2 88264020 88 Fan Cover 1
88275008 32 Dial Sheath 1 86210090 89 Fiat Washer @5x @9 8
86264010 33 Fluorin O Ring w15,"v23 1 88210101 S0 Hex .Socket Boit M5x10 3
3826011 34 Gas Press Piston 1 88264021 91 Main Handle 1
88223020 35 Piston Pin ¢8x26 1 88210003 92 Hex .Socket Bolt M5x16 &
88264012 36 Connecting Rod Ass’y 1 88244002 93 Switch i |
88275008 37 Big Cone-shaped Gear 1 88264022 94 [Main Handle Cover 1
88276012 38 Oiliness Bearing @40x950%13.3 1 88210038 9% Tapping Screw ST4.2x18 4
88210601 39 Hex .Socket Bolt Max12 4 88210086 96 “Z” type Connection button 2
88210084 40 Flat Washer ¢4 x¢8 4 88210076 o7 Connection button 2
86254013 4 Oil Tank Cover 1 88244004 98 Speed AdjusterCover 1
88264014 a2 O-Ring ¢2x¢535 1 88244003 99 Speed Adjuster 1
£8210092 43 Retaining Ring 910 1 88261010 100 Cord Clip 1
88275010 a4 Crank Shaft 1 88244008 101 Etectricity Feels 1
8€210098 45 Palt Key 3x3x8 2 88210076 102 Rivet 1
88210093 46 Retaining Ring 940 1 $8261061 103 Cord Armor 1
88237002 47 Ball Bearing 6203 (2RS C0) 1 88250000 104 Cord 1
88264015 48 O-Ring $2x939.7' 1 88264023 105 Function Kniob 1
€8264017 a9 Oil Seal Ring ¢30x@17x7 1 88224002 108 Pushbutton Spring 0.6xpd.4x14 1
88290044 50 Crank Housing X | 86264024 107 llocke d Pushbutton 1
88210088 81 Hex .Socket Bolt M6x40 4 88224003 108 Pushbutton lockpin 1
88275011 52 Small Cone-shaped Gear ~4 88210094 109 Retaining Ring $20 1
88224020 $3 Small Cone-shaped Gear Sheath 1 88264025 110 Knob Support - g
85264016 54 Oif Seal Ring ¢30x920x5.5 1 88275017 114 Dial Staff Sheath 1
88237003 85 Ball Bearing 6002 (2RZ C2) %t £6264026 112 Fluorin O Ring 25x915 4
88224013 ‘&6 6002 Bearing Washer ¢22x¢15x0.5 ) 1 88264027 113 Side Handle 1
3822:!014 87 Clutch Hold Down Plate A 1 88290047 114 Handle Stay 1
88275013 68 Clutch Seat ] 88210099 186 Spring Column Pin 6x18 1
882240601 89 Clutch Spring $1.2X¢4.1X17 10 88224004 116 Handle bolt 1
88224016 60 Clutch Balf Bearing ¢5.5x5.2 10 68224005 117 Orientation Staff Guage C
86275014 61 Clutch Gear 1 88244010 418 |insutate Washer 2




